

CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF PAHOKEE

SPECIAL CITY COMMISSION MEETING

Friday, April 30, 2021 9:00 a.m. 360 E. Main Street, Pahokee, Florida

Meeting Streamed By YouTube - NO PUBLIC ACCESS

This Meeting of the City Commission of the City of Pahokee is being held to discuss the following topics.

- A. INVOCATION & PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- B. ROLL CALL
- C. TOPIC
 - 1. Res 2021-08 A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF PAHOKEE, FLORIDA APPROVING AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF PAHOKEE AND MOMENTUM CEI, INC. FOR CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INSPECTION (CEI) SERVICES RELATED TO THE STATE OF FLORIDA GRANT AGREEMENT WITH THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (FDOT); CONTRACT G-1753, FM# 442030-01-54-1 FOR THE BARFIELD HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT; PROVIDING FOR THE ADOPTION AND RESPRESENTATION, PROVIDING FOR AND EFFECTIVE DATE.
- D. DISCUSSION, COMMENTS, CONCERNS
- E. ADJOURN